

In the Court of Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Present: Shahid Parvez

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.)

J.O. Code: WB1233

T.S. 67 of 2019, Regd. No.- 67 of 2019

CNR No. WBDD07-000142-2019

Order No. 10

Dated : 14/01/2022

Today is fixed for reconciliation, discovery, inspection and cost of Rs. 300/- to the plaintiffs.

In view of the resolution of the Hon'ble Covid Committee of the Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta being No. 193-RG dtd. 13-01-2022, the hearing of this case may not be taken up.

Accordingly adjourned this day.

Steps if any be placed on record.

Fix 06-04-2022 for reconciliation, discovery, inspection and cost of Rs. 300/- to the plaintiffs.

D/C by me

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur
14-01-2022
J.O. Code: WB1233

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)
Gangarampur at Buniadpur
Dakshin Dinajpur.
14-01-2022
J.O. Code: WB1233