

In the Court of the Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.) Gangarampur at Buniadpur

T.S. 67 of 19 CIS REG 67 of 19
CNR WBDD07-00000142-2019

Order No. 20

Dated: 06.09.2024

Today the record is fixed for Exparte hearing and cost by plaintiff.

Plaintiff and defendants files time petition and prays for time, which are considered and allowed .

Fix 25-11-2024 for Exparte hearing and cost by plaintiff.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur

Civil Judge (Jr. Div.),
Gangarampur at Buniadpur